Recreational Trails Grants

County
Cayuga
Fulton

Lewis
Monroe
Montgomery
Niagara
Saratoga
Schenectady
Steuben
Ulster

Ulster

Grantee

Cayuga County

Snowdrifters of Stratford, Inc.
Brantingham Snowmobile Club, Inc.
City of Rochester

Forest Preserve Users, Inc.
Shawnee Sno-Chiefs, Inc.

Town of Halfmoon

Village of Scotia

City of Hornell

City of Kingston

The Poughkeepsie Highland Railroad Bridge Company, Inc.

2019 Grant Awards

Recreational Trails Program

Project

Cato-Bruto Trail Bridge Construction

Trail Maintenance Equipment Purchase
Snowmobile Trail Groomer Purchase

CSX Corridor Acquisition

Snowmobile Trail Groomer Purchase
Snowmobile Trail Groomer Purchase

Erie Canal Towpath Link

Hudson Mohawk Schonowee Trail

Shawmut Trail Extension to Finger Lakes Trail

Kingston Point Rail Trail, Phase 2

Award
$95,560.00
$36,720.00
$218,408.00
$250,000.00
$136,000.00
$196,220.00
$241,000.00
$204,740.00
$84,352.00

$250,000.00

Walkway Over the Hudson, Western Entrance Enhancement Project $250,000.00



